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FEI JUMPING EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS - ROTTERDAM 2019

JUMPING

NOMINATED ENTRIES (only qualified horses)

| NF |FIRST NAME |[LAST NAME | Athlete ID |HORSE Horse ID |
AUT Miklos Tassilo CSILLAGHY 10026561 DENIRO 105YD22
AUT Stefan EDER 10016453 DR SCARPO 105CA19
AUT Roland ENGLBRECHT 10002672 MEVISTO'S CORWINNI 1040F77
AUT Felix KOLLER 10067976 CAPTAIN FUTURE 3 1040K61
AUT Max KUHNER 10002263 ALFA JORDAN 103W069
AUT Max KUHNER 10002263 CHARDONNAY 79 103VM45
AUT Anna MARKEL 10092379 CASCARO 2 102U184
AUT Matthias RAISCH 10007460 COLEUR BLUE 105CG22
AUT Marianne SCHINDELE 10009912 ACOUSTIK SOLO DU BALOUBET 104PQ24
BEL Niels BRUYNSEELS 10006852 DELUXVANT &L 1047743
BEL Niels BRUYNSEELS 10006852 GANCIA DE MUZE 103RV93
BEL Niels BRUYNSEELS 10006852 JENSON VAN'T MEULENHOF 104ZA50
BEL Niels BRUYNSEELS 10006852 UTAMARO D ECAUSSINES 1025523
BEL Pieter DEVOS 10006585 APART 1031V19
BEL Pieter DEVOS 10006585 CLAIRE Z 104FM61
BEL Jérome GUERY 10001740 QUEL HOMME DE HUS 103VE40
BEL Gudrun PATTEET 10001508 SEA COAST VALDELAMADRE CLOONEY ~ 105BWA47
BEL Nicola PHILIPPAERTS 10036018 H&M CHILLI WILLI 1041V06
BEL Olivier PHILIPPAERTS 10019433 H & M EXTRA 104HQ92
BEL Yves VANDERHASSELT 10008261 JEUNESSE 104MZz39
BEL Jos VERLOOY 10036186 IGOR 104N013
BEL Jos VERLOOY 10036186 JAPATERO VDM 104FE73
BEL Gregory WATHELET 10001505 IRON MAN VAN DE PADENBORRE 1041D07
BEL Gregory WATHELET 10001505 MJT NEVADOS S 104C027
CZE Emma AUGIER DE MOUSSAC 10017125 DIVA 104NX61
CZE Emma AUGIER DE MOUSSAC 10017125 J.C.S. CHACCO DIA 105CY39
CZE Ondrej ZVARA 10041918 QUIMERO M 103WY75
DEN Torben FRANDSEN 10002961 QUIROCK 104ZF44
DEN Kasper H. HANSEN 10035603 CONTADOR 104GW65
DEN Nikolaj HEIN RUUS 10011654 CADILLAC 1055M81
DEN Kim KRISTENSEN 10001936 ALBERT K 104FE79
DEN Soren PEDERSEN 10002816 CARLO M 105BC91
DEN Soren Moeller ~ ROHDE 10002815 TODT UN PRINCE ASK 103SR57
DEN Thomas SANDGAARD 10002931 AMARONE 102TV10
DEN Andreas SCHOU 10000705 A-GIRL 105MY07
ESP  Eduardo ALVAREZ AZNAR 10016414 ROKFELLER DE PLEVILLE BOIS MARGOT ~ 103AU24
ESP  Eduardo ALVAREZ AZNAR 10016414 SERINGAT 104BZ58
ESP Sergio ALVAREZ MOYA 10007927 JET RUN 105PT49
ESP Sergio ALVAREZ MOYA 10007927 MHS ATTRACTION 104XW55
ESP  Paola AMILIBIA 10006575 GAUDI 103UD98
ESP  Paola AMILIBIA 10006575 JULIETA 105CL56
ESP  Gonzalo ANON SUAREZ 10036357 TOLEDO DU PHARE 104BX24
ESP  Pilar Lucrecia CORDON 10000510 GALINE LA COUR ZICHELHOF 104HT92
ESP  Pilar Lucrecia CORDON 10000510 TRIX TRAX 104FB09
ESP Santiago NURNEZ RIVA 10056824 VALENTINO DE HUS Z 104QB34
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Ivan
Juulia

Mathieu
Roger Yves
Simon
Nicolas
Alexis
Guillaume
Penelope
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Olivier
Olivier
Philippe
Kevin
Kevin

Scott
Harry
Amanda
Amanda
Amy
Ben

Ben

Ben
Emily
Emily
Laura
Holly
William
James

Christian
Christian
Simone
Daniel
Daniel
Daniel
Marcus
Marcus
Marcus
Marcus
Marco
Sven
Patrick
Maurice
Maurice
Philipp

Kriton
Andras

Bertram
Brian
Darragh
Darragh
Darragh
Denis
Mark
Mark
Mark
Peter
Peter
Cian

SERRANO SAEZ
JYLAS

BILLOT
BOST
DELESTRE
DELMOTTE
DEROUBAIX
FOUTRIER
LEPREVOST
LEPREVOST
ROBERT
ROBERT
ROZIER
STAUT
STAUT

BRASH
CHARLES
DERBYSHIRE
DERBYSHIRE
INGLIS
MAHER
MAHER
MAHER
MOFFITT
MOFFITT
RENWICK
SMITH
WHITAKER
WILSON

AHLMANN
AHLMANN
BLUM

DEUSSER
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DEUSSER
EHNING
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EHNING
EHNING
KUTSCHER
SCHLUSSELBURG
STUHLMEYER
TEBBEL

TEBBEL
WEISHAUPT

ZAFIROPOULOS
JUN. KOVY

ALLEN
COURNANE
KENNY
KENNY
KENNY
LYNCH
MCAULEY
MCAULEY
MCAULEY
MOLONEY
MOLONEY
O'CONNOR
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10006547
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10001927
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10028689
10058423
10000837
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10095197
10017385
10096018

10000387
10000387
10015757
10008871
10008871
10008871
10011403
10011403
10011403
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10002137
10008729
10018997
10025845
10025845
10007914

10018894

10027085

10041806
10025020
10017246
10017246
10017246
10001106
10006836
10006836
10006836
10021488
10021488
10011406
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TAM TAM DU VALON

FINISHING TOUCH WARESLAGE

QUEL FILOU 13

SANGRIA DU COTY

FILOU CARLO ZIMEQUEST
URVOSO DU ROCH
TIMON D'AURE
VALDOCCO DES CAPS

GFE EXCALIBUR DE LA TOUR VIDAL

VANCOUVER DE LANLORE
TEMPO DE PABAN
VANGOG DU MAS GARNIER
RAHOTEP DE TOSCANE
CALEVO 2

URHELIA LUTTERBACH

HELLO M'LADY

ABC QUANTUM CRUISE
LUIBANTA BH
ROULETTE BH

WISHES

CONCONA

EXPLOSION W

TICTAC

TIPSY DU TERRAL
WINNING GOOD
DUBLIN V

HEARTS DESTINY

RMF CADEAU DE MUZE
IMAGINE DE MUZE

CLINTREXO Z

TAKE A CHANCE ON ME Z
DSP ALICE

CORNET 39

JASMIEN VD BISSCHOP
SCUDERIA 1918 TOBAGO Z
CALANDA 42

COMME IL FAUT 5
FUNKY FRED

PRET ATOUT

CHADES OF BLUE

BUD SPENCER 7
VARIHOKA DU TEMPLE
CHACCOS' SON

DON DIARADO

CHE FANTASTICA

DICAPRIO

HEUREKA 22

HARLEY VD BISSCHOP
ARMIK

BALOU DU REVENTON
IMPORTANT DE MUZE
SWEET TRICIA

GC CHOPIN'S BUSHI
JASCO VD BISSCHOP
VALENTINO TUILIERE
VIVALDI DU THEIL
CHIANTI'S CHAMPION
ORNELLAIA

IRENICE HORTA

104HT30
103IE60

104HF50
103TM85
104XU77
104VD79
104BVv49
104PQ22
105BC53
104IR75
103VvX80
104WE32
103HI18
104WR52
104CG21

103JN86
105BP23
104RA30
105LC04
104NP45
105KMmM93
105HH44
102MW25
103vU91
105AH77
1040S12
1055147
103XL12
104JK93

104ND56
104ND67
104NF25
103HB63
105BJ63
104CT05
104KS87
103AZ25
103HJ41
102W046
104XD74
105BH98
104NU22
103TL74
104YG46
105KY94

104FV59
104JW74

103XK19
105AV15
103LU64
104Q005
104P029
103RX17
104HP42
104QH98
105FR91
105GM82
103DC51
104UL44
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Cian O'CONNOR
Paul O'SHEA

Paul O'SHEA
Shane SWEETNAM
Shane SWEETNAM
Billy TWOMEY
Daniel BLUMAN
Daniel BLUMAN
Dani G. WALDMAN
Dani G. WALDMAN
Dan KREMER

Elad YANIV

Elad YANIV

Emilio BICOCCHI
Emilio BICOCCHI
Piergiorgio BUCCI
Piergiorgio BUCCI

Bruno CHIMIRRI
Lorenzo DE LUCA
Lorenzo DE LUCA
Lorenzo DE LUCA
Emanuele GAUDIANO
Massimo GROSSATO
Giulia MARTINENGO MARQUET
Luca MARZIANI
Paolo PAINI
Riccardo PISANI

Victor BETTENDORF
Luka ZALOZNIK
Bart BLES

Bart BLES

Willem GREVE

Marc HOUTZAGER
Marc HOUTZAGER
Kevin JOCHEMS
Doron KUIPERS
Frank SCHUTTERT
Frank SCHUTTERT
Harrie SMOLDERS
Leopold VAN ASTEN
Maikel VAN DER VLEUTEN
Maikel VAN DER VLEUTEN
Jur VRIELING

Pal FLAM

Pal FLAM

Geir GULLIKSEN
Geir GULLIKSEN
Johan-Sebastian  GULLIKSEN
Johan-Sebastian  GULLIKSEN
Victoria GULLIKSEN
Victoria GULLIKSEN
Marie Valdar LONGEM
Marie Valdar LONGEM
Hege C. TIDEMANDSEN
Andrzej OPLATEK
Jareslaw SKRZY-CZYNSK}
Wejeiech WOJCIANIEC
Wejeiech WOJCIANIEC

10011406
10008271
10008271
10016165
10016165
10011444

10055402
10055402
10010654
10010654
10040156
10011422
10011422

10016406
10016406
10016401
10016401
10011445
10043516
10043516
10043516
10005736
10011399
10010692
10016426
10008941
10002619

10015764

10010948

10010956
10010956
10003080
10011499
10011499
10048555
10018931
10021399
10021399
10001566
10002006
10002094
10002094
10001858

10041910
10041910
10011409
10011409
10062559
10062559
10018928
10018928
10040668
10040668
10021119

10081898
10006866
10010648

PSG FINAL

IMERALD VAN 'T VOORHOF
SKARA GLEN'S MACHU PICCHU
ALEJANDRO

CHAQUI Z

CHAT BOTTE E.D

ENTANO

LADRIANO Z

JATIVIA

LIZZIEMARY

CHAPLIN 92

ALVARO DU GUE

E. CLINTONS DIAMANT

CALL ME

EVITASG Z

COCHELLO

DRIANDRIA

TOWER MOUCHE

DINKY TOY VD KRANENBURG

DON FLAMENCO VD KRANENBURG

ENSOR DE LITRANGE LXII

CHALOU

LAZZARO DELLE SCHIAVE

ELZAS

TOKYO DU SOLEIL

OTTAVA MERAVIGLIA DI CA' SAN G
CHACLOT

SORBIER BLANC
CHABLOU

EXPERT

ISRAEL V/D DENNEHOEVE
ZYPRIA S

STERREHOF'S CALIMERO
STERREHOF'S EDINUS
CRISTELLO 2

CHARLEY

FIRST LADY G

LYONEL D

DON VHP Z N.O.P.

VDL GROEP MISS UNTOUCHABLE
DANA BLUE

IDI UTOPIA

DAVALL

CLOONEY Il
SKJERABERGS LARKIN
GIN CHIN VAN HET LINDENHOF
VDL GROEP QUATRO
DAVID GUETTA

EXIT OF ICE Z

DEVILLE

PAPA ROACH

BENITO

SI LA SOL DE GREENBAY Z
CARVIS

STAKKATAN
JERICO
CHINFABLUE

1045526
105LN16
1040E14
105DG45
103J182
103XU01

104MZ25
104wWU16
105DQ95
104PB80
104TF81
104WF77
104GR28

104BR17
104XA49
104SE77
103XN31
103YB98
104vL42
105BA91
103FS67
104MK27
104RY12
104VES6
103wQi3
103Qv42
1050E21

103ME17
105KP72

105FJ59
104HOO02
104MU16
104DD35
104YM50
104AQ35
104NM57
105LH73
104JS05
1025078
104PX36
104MiI51
103WG96
104VSs61

103wu21
103JX22
1032028
103SMmM54
104PK97
104MJ17
104LP68
1045740
103PE42
103VT70
103YI16

105BU66
104R79
104743
104QP59
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SLO
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Sul
SUl

SVK
SVK

SWE
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SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
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TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR

UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR

Anténio Matos
Anténio Matos
Rodrigo Giesteira
Hugo

Luciana
Luciana

Mario Wilson
Mario Wilson
Luis Sabino
Luis Sabino
Bernardo

Andrea
Andrea

Andrej

Bryan
Bryan
Bryan
Arthur Gustavo
Paul
Paul
Martin
Martin
Martin
Martin
Steve
Steve
Steve
Beat
Niklaus
Niklaus
Barbara

Bronislav
Radovan

Malin
Rolf-Goran
Peder
Peder
Peder
Peder
Stephanie
Fredrik
Irma
Douglas
Douglas
Evelina
Evelina
Henrik
Angelie
Angelie

Omer
Omer
Efe
Efe

Ulrich
Andre
Ferenc
René

ALMEIDA
ALMEIDA
ALMEIDA
CARVALHO
DINIZ

DINIZ
FERNANDES
FERNANDES
GONCALVES
GONCALVES
LADEIRA

HERCK
HERCK

PAVLOVIC

BALSIGER
BALSIGER
BALSIGER
DA SILVA
ESTERMANN
ESTERMANN
FUCHS
FUCHS
FUCHS
FUCHS
GUERDAT
GUERDAT
GUERDAT
MANDLI
RUTSCHI
RUTSCHI
SCHNIEPER

CHUDYBA
SILLO

BARYARD-JOHNSSON

BENGTSSON
FREDRICSON
FREDRICSON
FREDRICSON
FREDRICSON
HOLMEN
JONSSON
KARLSSON
LINDELOW
LINDELOW
TOVEK
TOVEK

VON ECKERMANN
VON ESSEN
VON ESSEN

KARAEVLI
KARAEVLI
SIYAHI
SIYAHI

KIRCHHOFF
SCHRODER
SZENTIRMAI
TEBBEL

10037763
10037763
10058729
10001621
10002063
10002063
10011635
10011635
10011416
10011416
10075037

10054791
10054791

10041949

10061969
10061969
10061969
10008732
10016400
10016400
10030545
10030545
10030545
10030545
10011463
10011463
10011463
10011423
10009494
10009494
10020595

10018887
10002578

10000408
10000427
10002504
10002504
10002504
10002504
10025070
10004186
10059474
10021181
10021181
10064947
10064947
10001601
10000724
10000724

10006862
10006862
10046881
10046881

10000527
10022310
10009124
10002610

APACHE DE LIAM

VOLVER DE LA VIGNE
KAFKA VD HEFFINCK
VICHY DU PUITS

FIT FOR FUN 13

VERTIGO DU DESERT

JOIE DE VIVRE TER EYCKEN
STROUDWOOD ELDARADO
DOMINKA VAN DE LUCASHOEVE
UNESCO DU ROUET
DENTO

IDARQUITHAGO
KALVARIE VAN DE ZELM

AREZzZO z

AK'S COURAGE
CLOUZOT DE LASSUS
DUBAI DU BOIS PINCHET
INONSTOP VAN T VOORHOF
ANABA HAIZE

LORD PEPSI

CLOONEY 51

MANZANO

SILVER SHINE

THE SINNER

ALAMO

ALBFUEHREN'S BIANCA
VENARD DE CERISY
DSARIE

CARDANO CH
CLEARWATER

CICERO F

LESTER IX
DURANT W

H&M INDIANA

OAK GROVE'S CARLYLE
CATCH ME NOT S
H&M ALL IN

H&M CHRISTIAN K
ZACRAMENTO

FLIP'S LITTLE SPARROW
COLD PLAY
CHACCONU

CASQUO BLUE
CHELDON

DALILA DE LA POMME
MILL'S SHERIDAN
TOVEKS MARY LOU
DANIEL

LUIKAN Q

CHESTON DE LA POMME D'OR Z
ROSO AU CROSNIER

CALL ME PRINCESS

ELINE MARIAM

D MARK 2
ALLEGRO
VALOUR
CHACCIENY

105RC71
104PQ75
105J114
104RF04
1031B23
1040048
104XU78
103VH78
105DXx64
104UE02
103QM30

1041R07
104QS15

105XL95

105MP11
104GN61
105DU97
103YE37
105HT09
103MH85
103YD87
104JH96
104TJ11
104HD42
105AX08
103DA22
104YN64
1040C11
104HP95
105KE60
105FN61

104NY99
104FL62

104NJ55
104MF46
1045W86
103RU78
103XK27
104NW30
103LG55
103YTO08
105BY06
105TV10
105NU97
104PU95
105HL17
103IM17
104GK58
105KF00

1051X69
103HP31
104TU33
105DI187

105NK45
104Qy43
105BQ36
104zv43
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215 |Combinations eligible
91 |Maximum number of definite athletes

77 |Maximum Championship starts
26 |Nations

16 [Nations with a Team
10 [Nations with Individual athlete(s)

FEI Rules for Jumping Championships and Games
Art. 319.2:

Athletes and horses entered for a Championship on the list of nominated entries can be replaced and
additions can be made within the limits until the date of definite entries.
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